
From: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
To: 	 'Ronald.Fisher©dot.goV  
CC: 	 James Ryan (TPE-2) (james.ryan@dot.gov); james.barr@fta.dot.gov ; Joseph.Ossi@dot.gov; Ray 

Sukys (TRO-09) (ray.sukys@fta.dot.gov); Ted Matley (Ted.Matley@dot.gov); Hamayasu, Toru; 
Lawrence Spurgeon (spurgeon@pbworld.com) 

Sent: 	 7/11/2007 2:25:11 PM 
Subject: 	 FW: PB FTP Site File Download Notification Land Use Template reloaded 

Hi Ron - 

Transmitting the draft Templates 11 and 12 for the Honolulu High-Capacity Transit Corridor 
Project that were previously sent in May 2007. Your review and comments will be greatly 
appreciated. 

Please let me know if you have any problems downloading it from the PB site. 

Faith Miyamoto 
Department of Transportation Services 
City & County of Honolulu 
(808) 768-8350 
fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov  

	Original Message 	 
From: PBWorld FTP [mailto:FTP@ftp.pbworld.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, July 10, 2007 3:36 PM 
To: Miyamoto, Faith 
Cc: spurgeon@pbworld.com  
Subject: PB FTP Site File Download Notification Land Use Template reloaded 
Importance: High 

This is the template from May, reloaded to the FTP. 

Parsons Brinckerhoff File Download Instructions: 

A file that is too large to transmit via email has been made available to you for download. 
Please follow the link below to download the file in zipped format. 

General Disclaimer: 
NOTICE: This communication and any attachments (this message) may contain confidential 
information for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, 
viewing, copying, alteration, dissemination or distribution of, or reliance on this message is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, or you are not an authorized 
recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message, delete this 
message and all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any printed copies. 

https://ftp.pbworld.com/GetFile.aspx?fn=800747513.zip  
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